Eric Abramson

New York State Division of Homeland Security and

Emergency Services
New York
eabramson@security.state.ny.us

Kimberly Adams

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Office of Public Safety

Radio Services
Pennsylvania
kiadams@state.pa.us

Curt Andrich

State of Maryland Interoperability PMO
Maryland
curt.andrich@doit.state.md.us

Jocelyn Bagby

Virginia Department of Emergency Management

Virginia
jocelyn.bagby@vdem.virginia.gov

Lynn Bagorazzi

U.S. Department of Homeland Security
Federal Emergency Management Agency
Grant Programs Directorate
lynn.bagorazzi@dhs.gov

David Baker

Arkansas Department of Information Systems
Arkansas

david.baker@arkansas.gov

Jodi Bass

State of Nevada, Department of Public Safety
Nevada

jbass@dps.state.nv.us

Michelle Beeler

Kentucky Office of Homeland Security
Kentucky
Kentuckmichelle.quire@dhs.gov

Current as of 10/20/2010

Tanya Bejado

Guam Homeland Security
Guam
tanya.bejado@ghs.guam.gov

Julie Bevitt

Kansas Highway Patrol
Kansas
bevittdj@khp.ks.gov

James Bogner

lowa Statewide Interoperable Communications System

Board
lowa
bogner@dps.state.ia.us

Will Borden

Oklahoma Department of Public Safety
Oklahoma

wborden@dps.state.ok.us

Jeff Bratcher

U.S. Department of Commerce

National Telecommunications and Information
Administration

Institute for Telecommunication Services
jeff@its.bldrdoc.gov

Casey Broom

Washington State Military Department
Washington

c.broom@emd.wa.gov

Nick Brown

Georgia Emergency Management Agency
Georgia

nick.borown@gema.ga.gov

Janice Bruno

Texas Department of Public Safety
Texas
janice.bruno@txdps.state.tx.us




Dan Buchtel

U.S. Department of Commerce
Office of the Inspector General
dbuchtel@oig.doc.gov

Nikki Cassingham

Oklahoma Office of Homeland Security
Oklahoma

ncassing@dps.state.ok.us

Aimee Clancy

U.S. Department of Homeland Security
Federal Emergency Management Agency
Grant Programs Directorate
aimee.clancy@dhs.gov

Kim Coleman

Governor's Office of Information Technology
Colorado

kim.coleman@state.co.us

Seth Connor

South Carolina Law Enforcement Division (State SAA)
South Carolina

sdconnor@sled.sc.gov

Dolores Cook

State Civil Defense
Hawaii
dcook@scd.hawaii.gov

George Crouch

State of South Carolina
South Carolina
gcrouch@cio.sc.gov

Erica Cummiings

New Mexico Department of Homeland Security and
Emergency Management

New Mexico

erica.cummings@state.nm.us

Stephen Devine

Missouri Department of Public Safety
Missouri
stephen.devine@dps.mo.gov

Dennis Donehoo

U.S. Department of Homeland Security
Federal Emergency Management Agency
Grant Programs Directorate
dennis.donehoo@dhs.gov

Thomas Dunbar

State of Oregon, Oregon Wireless Interoperability
Network

Oregon

thomas.d.dunbar@odot.state.or.us

Carolyn Dunn

U.S. Department of Homeland Security
Federal Emergency Management Agency
Grant Programs Directorate
carolyn.dunn@dhs.gov

Andrew Elder

Ohio Emergency Management Agency
Ohio

Ihaller@dps.state.oh.us

Courtney Emerson

Delaware Emergency Management Agency
Delaware

courtney.emerson@state.de.us

Greg Engle

Office of Justice Assistance
Wisconsin
greg.engle@wi.gov

Deanna Erstad

Colorado Governor's Office of Homeland Security
Colorado

deanna.erstad@state.co.us

SART
0“/\"&)

k-

oi_Ug
7Y 10,

s
P

> 4
LAND S50



Chris Essid

U.S. Department of Homeland Security
Office of Emergency Communications
chris.essid@dhs.gov

Keith Faddis

Kansas City Urban Areas Security Initiative
Missouri

kfaddis@marc.org

David Fein

Nevada Division of Emergency Management
Nevada

dfein.pm@gmail.com

Toni Fenker

Maryland Emergency Management Agency
Maryland

tfenker@mema.state.md.us

Filifili Fetuao

American Samoa Department of Homeland Security
American Samoa

ffetuao@yahoo.com

Russell Fillmore

Division of Homeland Security
Utah

rfillmore@utah.gov

Robbie Foster

Oklahoma Office of Homeland Security
Oklahoma

rfoster@dps.state.ok.us

Thomas Gallagher

New York State Division of Homeland Security and
Emergency Services

New York

tgallagher@security.state.ny.us

Edwin Geer

Kansas Department of Transportation
Kansas

geer@ksdot.org

Heather Gibbs

Vermont Homeland Security
Vermont
hgibbs@dps.state.vt.us

Clint Goldenstein

Governor's Office of Information Technology
Colorado

clintg@pctelcom.coop.us

Jason Gosselin

Vermont Department of Public Safety
Vermont

jgosseli@dps.state.vt.us

Glendon Graham

Arkansas Department of Emergency Management
Arkansas

glendon.graham@adem.arkansas.gov

Valarie Grooms

Georgia Emergency Management Agency
Georgia

valarie.grooms@gema.ga.gov

Blessing Guillermo

Washington State Military Department
Washington

b.guillermo@emd.wa.gov

Selwyn Gumbs

Virgin Islands Fire Service
U.S. Virgin Islands
selwyn.boom@gmail.com




Carl Guse

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Wisconsin

carl.guse@dot.wi.gov

John Gustafson

State of Connecticut — Department of Emergency
Management and Homeland Security
Connecticut

john.g.gustafson@ct.gov

Mardell Hergenrader

Nebraska Emergency Management Agency
Nebraska
mardell.hergenrader@nebraska.gov

Veronica Hill

Pierce County Department of Emergency Management
Washington

vhill@co.pierce.wa.us

Dan Hiller

Nebraska Emergency Management Agency
Nebraska

dan.hiller@nebraska.gov

Robert Hlivak

State of Hawaii Information and Communication
Services Division

Hawaii

robert.j.hlivak@hawaii.gov

Bradley Hokanson

Guam Police Department

Guam
bradley.hokanson@gpd.guam.gov

Gregory Holcomb

Lake County/Public Safety
Florida
gholcomb@lakecountyfl.gov

Cindy Hood

Texas Department of Public Safety
Texas

hood4saa@yahoo.com

Arnold Hooper

Tennessee Valley Regional Communications System
Tennessee

hooper_a@chattanooga.gov

Kris Hudson

North Carolina Crime Control and Public Safety
North Carolina

khudson@nccrimecontrol.org

Kevin Hughes

Erie County Emergency Services
New York
kevin.hughes@erie.gov

Deb Hughes

Office of Justice Assistance
Wisconsin
deb.hughes@wisconsin.gov

Frankie Ishizaki

Guam Homeland Security and Office of Civil Defense
Guam

frank.ishizaki@ghs.guam.gov

James Jarvis

U.S. Department of Homeland Secuirty
Office of Emergency Communications
james.jarvis@dhs.gov

Jerry Jaskulski

U.S. Department of Homeland Security
Federal Emergency Management Agency
Grant Programs Directorate
gerald.jaskulski@dhs.gov




Shane Jenkins

Texas Department of Public Safety
Texas
shane.jenkins@txdps.state.tx.us

Joseph Kaley

U.S. Department of Commerce
Office of the Inspector General
jkaley@oig.doc.gov

Robert Kilmurray

New Jersey Office of Homeland Security and
Preparedness

New Jersey
robert.kilmurray@ohsp.state.nj.us

James King

Alaska Division of Homeland Security and Emergency

Management
Alaska
jim.king@alaska.gov

Ashley Knuppel

Illinois Terrorism Task Force
Illinois
ashley.knuppel@illinois.gov

Debbie LaCombe

North Dakota Department of Emergency Services
North Dakota

dlacombe@nd.gov

Dave Larsen

Montana Disaster and Emergency Services
Montana

nan_dave@msn.com

Tim Leingang

North Dakota Department of Emergency Services
North Dakota

twleinga@nd.gov

Kathleen Lordo

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Wisconsin

kathleen.lordo@dot.wi.gov

Tanya Luter

North Carolina Crime Control and Public Safety
North Carolina

tluter@ncshp.org

Mike Lynk

North Dakota Department of Emergency Services
North Dakota

mlynk@nd.gov

Rachel Marcus

New York City Office of Management and Budget
New York

marcusr@omb.nyc.gov

Peter Matos

State of Connecticut — Department of Emergency
Management and Homeland Security
Connecticut

peter.matos@ct.gov

Daniel Meyerson

U.S. Department of Commerce

National Telecommunications and Information
Administration

dmeyerson@ntia.doc.gov

Lealofisa Moliga

American Samoa Department of Homeland Security
American Samoa

lealofisa@aol.com

Patricia Morris

Clallam County Sheriff's Office
Washington
pmorris@co.clallam.wa.us
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Jason Moses

Kansas Adjutant General's Department
Kansas

jr.moses@us.army.mil

Patty Moyer

North Carolina Crime Control and Public Safety
North Carolina

pmoyer@ncem.org

Edward Munoz

Pierce County Emergency Management
Washington

emunoz@co.pierce.wa.us

Chuck Murph

Alabama Department of Homeland Security
Alabama

chuck.murph@dhs.alabama.gov

Roberto Mussenden
Federal Communications Commission
Roberto.Mussenden@fcc.gov

Jody Nestor

State of New Jersey Office of Information Technology
New Jersey

jody.nestor@oit.state.nj.us

Lana Nicks

Wireless Communication Commission
Mississippi

Inicks@wcc.ms.gov

Matthew Nutt

Missouri Office of Homeland Security Division of Grants
and Training

Missouri

matthew.nutt@dps.mo.gov

Mwende Nzimbi

Minnesota Department of Public Safety
Minnesota
martha.nzimbi@state.mn.us

Dereck Orr

U.S. Department of Commerce

National Institute of Standards and Technology
Office of Law Enforcement Standards
dereck.orr@nist.gov

Mark Patchen

Ohio Emergency Management Agency
Ohio

mpatchen@dps.state.oh.us

Laura Pettus

U.S. Department of Commerce

National Telecommunications and Information
Administration

Ipettus@ntia.doc.gov

Richard Reed

U.S. Department of Homeland Security
Office of Emergency Communications
richard.reed@dhs.gov

Craig Reiner

State of New Jersey Office of Information Technology
New Jersey

craig.reiner@oit.state.nj.us

Ginnie Ricker

Maine Emergency Management Agency
Maine

ginnie.ricker@maine.gov

Terry Riordan

Arizona Department of Homeland Security
Arizona

triordan@azdohs.gov




Jacqueline Robinson

City of Tacoma

Washington
Jacque.robinson@cityoftacoma.org

Kevin Rogers

Arizona Department of Public Safety
Arizona

karogers@azdps.gov

Bret Rowe

Kansas Highway Patrol
Kansas
browe@khp.ks.gov

Rafael Salas

Puerto Rico Office for Public Safety and Security

Puerto Rico
rsalas@aemead.gobierno.pr

Sonia Samee

District of Columbia SAA
District of Columbia
sonia.samee@dc.gov

Gary Sisk

Catoosa County Sheriff's Office
Tennessee
gary.sisk@catoosa.com

Linda Smallwood

U.S. Department of Commerce
Office of the Inspector General
Ismallwood@oig.doc.gov

Ryan Smith

Sikeston Department of Public Safety
Missouri

rsmith@sikeston.org

David Spenner

Office of Justice Assistance
Wisconsin
david.spenner@wi.gov

Greg Steckel

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Office of Public Safety

Radio Services
Pennsylvania
gsteckel@state.pa.us

Dante Stellar

U.S. Department of Homeland Security
Federal Emergency Management Agency
Grant Programs Directorate
dante.stellar@fema.gov

Chad Stover

Arkansas Department of Emergency Management
Arkansas

chad.stover@adem.arkansas.gov

Dan Sullivan

Public Safety Services Bureau
Montana

dsullivan@mt.gov

Jane Swift

Georgia Emergency Management Agency/Homeland
Security

Georgia

jane.swift@gema.ga.gov

Jeff Timperi

Massachusetts Executive Office of Public Safety and
Security

Massachusetts

jeff.timperi@state.ma.us



mailto:Jacque.robinson@cityoftacoma.org
mailto:lsmallwood@oig.doc.gov

Lisa Togiai

American Samoa Department of Homeland Security
American Samoa

lisa.togiai@americansamoa.gov

Clark Tompsett

New Mexico State Police
New Mexico
clark.tompsett@state.nm.us

Nelson Torres

Federal Emergency Management Agency
Office of National Capital Region Coordination
nelson.torresl@dhs.gov

Justin Turner

Arizona Government Information Technology Agency
Arizona

jturner@azgita.gov

David Turner

U.S. Department of Homeland Security
Federal Emergency Management Agency
Grant Programs Directorate
david.g.turner@dhs.gov

Michael Varney

State of Connecticut — Department of Emergency
Management and Homeland Security
Connecticut

michael.varney@ct.gov

Richard Verdouw

Monroe County Public Safety
New York
rverdouw@monroecounty.gov

Michael Walsh

Rhode Island Emergency Management Agency
Rhode Island

michael.walsh14@us.army.mil

Ronald Whitehead

State of Minnesota
Minnesota

ron.whitehead @state.mn.us

Robert Wideman

State of Nevada, Department of Public Safety
Nevada

bwideman@dps.state.nv.us

Bob Wilhelm

Nebraska Emergency Management Agency
Nebraska

bob.wilhelm@nebraska.gov

Susan Wilkerson

Kentucky Office of Homeland Security
Kentucky

susan.wilkerson@ky.gov

Kathy Wright

Arkansas Department of Emergency Management
Arkansas

kathy.wright@adem.arkansas.gov

James Wrightstone

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Office of Public Safety

Radio Services
Pennsylvania
jwrightsto@state.pa.us
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Conference Support Staff

Sari Atchue
Booz Allen Hamilton
sariatchue@gmail.com

Austin Blackmon
Booz Allen Hamilton
blackmon_austin@bah.com

Anna Burrall
Lafayette Group
aburrall@lafayettegroup.com

Niels Clegg
Lafayette Group
nclegg@lafayettegroup.com

Keil Green
Lafayette Group
ksgreen@lafayettegroup.com

Sarah Greenwood
Booz Allen Hamilton
greenwood_sarah@bah.com

Nyla Beth Houser
Booz Allen Hamilton
houser_nyla@bah.com

Aminah Knight
Booz Allen Hamilton
knight_aminah@bah.com

Jessica Lance
Booz Allen Hamilton
lance_jessica@bah.com

Shivi Malhotra
Booz Allen Hamilton
malhotra_shiwani@bah.com

Jennifer Salerno
Booz Allen Hamilton
salerno_jennifer@bah.com

Jared Smith
Booz Allen Hamilton
smith_jared_g@bah.com

Margaret Townsend
Booz Allen Hamilton
townsend_margaret@bah.com

Amber Young
Booz Allen Hamilton
young_amber@bah.com




